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CAJAS HERRAMIENTAS PLASTICO
PLASTIC TOOL BOXES

Modelo
Model

Caodigo
Cogde
Medidas

Sizes

Contiene
Contained

Material

Color
Colour

Embalaje
Packing

Medidas

Embalaje
Packing
Sizes

Modelo
Model

Cédigo
Co%e
Medidas

Sizes

Contiene
Contained

Material

Color
Colour

Embalaje
Packing

Medidas

Embalaje
Packing
Sizes

30
130007

445x235x230 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

6 unid.

670x450x470 mm

31
131004

445x235x230 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray
Estuche 1

Box

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Estuche- Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

Box -Red

6 unid.

670x450x470 mm

32
132001

480x258x255 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

3 unid.

730x485x264 mm

33
133008

480x258x255 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray
Estuche 1

Box

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Estuche- Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

Box -Red

3 unid.

730x485x264 mm

34-1B
134999

580x285x290 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

3 unid.

795%x290x584 mm

34

134005

580x285x290 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray
Estuche 1
Box

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Estuche- Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

Box -Red

3 unid.

795x290x584 mm

35

135002

580x285x290 mm

Bandeja 2
Tray
Estuche 1
Box

PP

Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Estuche- Rojo
Box -Grey
Tray-Red

Box -Red

3 unid.

795%x290x584 mm

36

136009

580x285x290 mm

Bandeja 1
Tray
Estuche 1
Box

PP
Caja-Negro
Bandeja-Rojo
Estuche- Rojo
Box -Grey

Tray-Red
Box -Red

3 unid.

795x290x584 mm

doble de capacidad




